
SUBJECT 

22MBA301 
LSCM 

RESULT ANALYSIS AFTER REVALUATION OF III sEM, MBA-BATCH (2022-2024) 
MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 

22MBA302 

ITM 

22MBAFM303 
SCM 

22MBAFM304 
SAPM 

22MBAMM303 
CB 

22MBAMM304 
SRM 

22MBAHR303 
R&S 

22MBAHR304 
IRL 

22M BAIN307 

Internship 

FCD 

FC 

AMRUTA INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & MANAGEMENT SCIENCES 

SC 

FL 

OVERALL 
PASS % 

Recognized by Government of Kcirnc1tcake & AffIllc1tecd to VTU, Beluçgavi 

FACULTY 

NAME 

Prof. Jolhu B 

C ORDINATOR 

Prof. Kiran 

Suraj S 
Prof.Chaithra 

Prof. Neclam R 

Patil 

Prof. Pradeep 

Prof. Pradeep 

Prof. Chaithra 

Prof. Neelam R 

Patil 

All Stafr 

37 

17 

00 

Approvecd by AICTE, New Dellhi 

04 

54/58 

TOTAL 

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 

APPEARED 

58 

58 

58 

BVV Sungho, Bugulkot 

58 

37 

37 

21 

21 

58 

SUBJECT SUBJECT 

WISE 

PASS 

58 

58 

56 

55 

37 

37 

21 

21 

58 

64% 

29% 

00% 

7% 

93.10% 

TIOD-MBA 

WISE 
FAIL 

00 

00 

02 

03 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

SUBJECT 
WISE 

% OF 

PASS 

100% 

100% 

96.55% 

94.82% 

100% 

100% 

100% 

100% 

100% 

TOTAL 

AIEMS 
B ENGALURU 

BRANCH 

PASS 

TOTAL 
BRANCH 

54/58 93.10% 

PRINCIPAL 



sUBJECT 

22MBAII 

Principles of 

RESULT ANALYSIS AFTER REVALUATION OF I SEM, MBA-BATCH (2023-2025) 
MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 

Management and 
Organizational 

Behaviour 

(PMOB) 
22MBA12 

Entrepreneurship 
Development 

(ED) 
22MBA13 

AMRUTA INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & MANAGEMENT sCIENcES AIE M S 

Accounting for 

Managers 
(AFM) 

22MBA14 

Statistics for 

Managers 
(SFM) 

22MBA15 
Marketing 

Management 
(MM) 

22MBA16 
Business 

Communication 

(BC) 

FCD 

FC 

SC 

FL 

FACULTY 

Recognized by Govermment of Kornataken & Affilicited to VTU, Belagavi 

NAME 

Prof. Kiran 

CoORDINATOR 

Suraj S 

Prof. 

Chaithra N 

Prof. 

Neelam R 

Patil 

Prof. 

Pradeep 

OVERALL % 

Prof. John 
Bruno 

TOTAL 
APPEARED 

Approved by AICTE, New Delli 

23 

22 

3 

51 

Prof. Kiran 51 

Suraj S 

48/51 

BVV Sungha, Bay olkot 

51 

51 

51 

51 

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 

sUBJECT 
WISE 

PASS 

50 

51 

51 

49 

51 

51 

45% 

43% 

06% 

06% 

95% 

HOD-MBA 

SUBJECT 
WISE 
FAIL 

01 

00 

00 

02 

00 

00 

SUBJECT 
WISE 

% OF 

PASS 

98% 

100% 

100% 

96% 

100% 

BENG ALURU 

100% 

TOTAL 
BRANCH 

PASS 

48/51 

TOTAL 
BRANCH 

95% 

PRINCIPAL 
PRINCPAL 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

