

BVV Sangha, Bagalkot

AMRUTA INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & MANAGEMENT SCIENCES A LE M S

BENGALURU

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi Recognized by Government of Karnataka & Affiliated to VTU, Belagavi

RESULT ANALYSIS AFTER REVALUATION OF III SEM, MBA-BATCH (2022-2024)

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION							
SUBJECT	FACULTY NAME	TOTAL APPEARED	SUBJECT WISE PASS	SUBJECT WISE FAIL	SUBJECT WISE % OF PASS	TOTAL BRANCH PASS	TOTAL BRANCH %
22MBA301 LSCM	Prof. John B	58	58	00	100%		
22MBA302 ITM	Prof. Kiran Suraj S	58	58	00	100%		
22MBAFM303 SCM	Prof.Chaithra N	58	56	02	96.55%		
22MBAFM304 SAPM	Prof. Neelam R Patil	58	55	03	94.82%		
22MBAMM303 CB	Prof. Pradeep	37	37	00	100%	54/58	93.10%
22MBAMM304 SRM	Prof. Pradeep	37	37	00	100%		
22MBAHR303 R&S	Prof. Chaithra N	21	21	00	100%		
22MBAHR304 IRL	Prof. Neelam R Patil	21	21	00	100%		
22MBAIN307 Internship	All Staff	58	58	00	100%		

MASTER OF	BUSINESS ADMINISTE	RATION
FCD	37	64%
FC	17	29%
SC	00	00%
FL	04	7%
OVERALL PASS %	54/58	93.10%

COORDINATOR

HOD-MBA



BVV Sangha, Bagalkot

AMRUTA INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & MANAGEMENT SCIENCES A I E M S

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi Recognized by Government of Karnataka & Affiliated to VTU, Belagavi

RESULT ANALYSIS AFTER REVALUATION OF I SEM, MBA-BATCH (2023-2025)

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION							
SUBJECT	FACULTY NAME	TOTAL APPEARED	SUBJECT WISE PASS	SUBJECT WISE FAIL	SUBJECT WISE % OF PASS	TOTAL BRANCH PASS	TOTAL BRANCH %
Principles of Management and Organizational Behaviour (PMOB)	Prof. Kiran Suraj S	51	50	01	98%		
22MBA12 Entrepreneurship Development (ED)	Prof. Chaithra N	51	51	00	100%		
22MBA13 Accounting for Managers (AFM)	Prof. Neelam R Patil	51	51	00	100%	48/51	95%
22MBA14 Statistics for Managers (SFM)	Prof. Pradeep	51	49	02	96%		
22MBA15 Marketing Management (MM)	Prof. John Bruno	51	51	00	100%		
22MBA16 Business Communication (BC)	Prof. Kiran Suraj S	51	51	00	100%		

MASTER OF BUSIN	NESS ADMINI	STRATION
FCD	23	45%
FC	22	43%
SC	3	06%
FL	3	06%
OVERALL %	48/51	95%

COORDINATOR

HOD-MBA

PRINCIPAL

Amerita Institute of Engineering & Management Sciences Bidd di industrial Amerik Near Toyota Kirloskar Metors Bready Surgalore F62 109